
GP43.7 Farm and Garden
At TurnGo On
0 3.2 Begin Ride
3.2 R >.1 I 85 US 70 Connector
3.2 R 0.5 West Ten Road
3.7 R 0.6 Mount Willing Road
4.3 R >.1 Forrest Avenue East
4.3 L 1.6 Brookhollow Road
5.9 L 0.8 East Lebanon Road
6.7 S 3.5 West Lebanon Road
10.2 R 5.4 Mill Creek Road
15.6 R 1.4 Carr Store Road
17.1 R 1.6 North Efland Cedar

Grove Road
18.7 L 1.3 Highland Farm Road
20 L 1.7 Kenion Road
21.6 L 0.6 NC 86
22.3 R 2.4 Walnut Grove Church

Road, 1001
24.6 S 1 Walnut Grove Church

Road, 1001
25.6 R 4 Little River Church Road
29.6 L 0.2 NC 57
29.8 R 0.5 Green Riley Road
30.3 S 0.8 Jackson Road
31.1 L 0.4 Kiger Road
31.5 R 1.9 Hunt Road
33.5 L 0.7 Schley Road
34.2 R 2.2 New Sharon Church

Road
36.4 R 1.5 Walker Road
37.9 L 1.4 Miller Road
39.3 R 2.3 Miller Road
41.6 R 0.9 St Marys Road, 1002
42.5 R 0.8 East King Street
43.3 L 0.2 South Nash Street
43.6 R >.1 Eno Street
43.6 L >.1 Turn left
43.7 R >.1 Turn right
43.7 R >.1 Turn right

End of Ride
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